
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
424 
421 
401 
420 
582 
569 
425 
585 
581 
534 
505 
574 
511 
577 

Name 
Sean  Babington 
Jon Lancaster 
Piers Pakenham-Walsh 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Jonathan Mowatt 
Kevin Day 
Faisal Al Zubair 
Duncan Foster 
Patrick Jarjour 
Hamed Al Wahaibi 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Andrew Fuller 
Anthony Hogg 
Rami Joudi (N) 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
7:11.097 
7:11.853 
7:12.160 
7:14.953 
7:17.764 
7:18.638 
7:20.090 
7:20.290 
7:24.248 
7:24.579 
7:24.764 
7:25.332 
7:26.953 
7:29.360 

Diff 

0.756 
1.063 
3.856 
6.667 
7.541 
8.993 
9.193 

13.151 
13.482 
13.667 
14.235 
15.856 
18.263 

Gap 

0.756 
0.307 
2.793 
2.811 
0.874 
1.452 
0.200 
3.958 
0.331 
0.185 
0.568 
1.621 
2.407 

Best Tm 
35.662 
35.632 
35.618 
35.704 
36.112 
36.081 
35.973 
36.273 
36.245 
36.399 
36.276 
36.512 
36.620 
36.739 

In Lap 
8 
6 
7 
5 
5 
4 
9 
6 
6 
5 

11 
11 
10 
4 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Margin of Victory 

0.756 

Avg. Speed 

110.230 

Best Lap Tm 

35.618 

Best Speed 

121.287 

Best Lap by 

401 - Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 11 

Heat DD2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:33:47 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

20/03/2015 01:25 PM 
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